
Capitol Area South 

2015 Individual Church Conferences

Church (Bold=Hosting Church) Date Time Presiding

Baltimore  United Tuesday, October 27 6:00 PM Rev. David Cady

Cedar Hill Calvary  & Mt Zion Tuesday, October 20 7:30 PM Rev. David Cady

Christ, Baltimore  Tuesday, October 27 7:30 PM Rev. David Cady

Dumontville Tuesday, October 27 5:00 PM Rev. David Cady

Fairfield Beach  Sunday, October 4 12:15 pm-following worship Rev. David Cady

Fairview, Pickerington Sunday, November 1 2:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Fairview, Stoutsville Tuesday, October 20 6:00 PM Rev. David Cady

Faith, Canal Winchester Sunday, October 18 1:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

First, Lancaster  Monday, November 9 7:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Fletcher Chapel Sunday, October 4 11:00 am-following worship Rev. David Cady

Hope, Canal Winchester Sunday, October 18 2:30 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Lithopolis    Thursday, November 19 7:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Maple St, Lancaster  Sunday, October 25 2:30 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Millersport  Sunday, October 11 12:15 pm-following worship Rev. David Cady

Mills Memorial, Lancaster Sunday, October 25 4:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

New Zion Monday, October 19 7:30 PM Rev. David Cady

New Salem  Monday, October 19 5:00 PM Rev. David Cady

Peace, Pickerington  Tuesday, November 17 7:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Salem, Carroll  Sunday, October 4 2:30 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Shalom, Carroll  Sunday, October 4 1:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Sixth  Ave, Lancaster Sunday, October 25 1:00 PM Rev. Kathy Brown

Thurston  Sunday, October 11 11:00 am-following worship Rev. David Cady

Trinity, Pickerington  Sunday, November 1 3:30 PM Rev. Kathy Brown


